Description
The MENOS SD TV SIT is one of the terminal types that can be used
within the MENOS satellite network environment. The terminal is
intended for network members who need to exchange or distribute
professional television content with remote sites in a fast, reliable
and efficient way. It also provides high-speed Internet, VPN and VoIP
services independently of the availability of terrestrial links. The
core of the SD TV SIT is the Multimedia Exchange Unit (MMX),which

Tel: +32 3 780 65 00  Tel: +1 203 323-0042  Tel: +55 11 2092 6220 Tel: +65 6777 22 08 Tel: +86 10-823 18 730 Tel: +971 4 390 18 78
Fax: +32 3 780 65 49 Fax: +1 203 323-8406 Fax: +55 11 2093 3756 Fax: +65 6777 08 87 Fax: +86 10-823 18 731 Fax: +971 4 368 67 68
ORDERING INFORMATION
•	 MN410: TV SIT C Band - 1 decoding channel / 1 encoding channel (*)
•	 MN410/AI-01: TV SIT C Band - 2 decoding channels / 1 encoding channel (*)
•	 MN410/AI-02: TV SIT C Band - 3 decoding channels / 1 encoding channel (*)
•	 MN420: TV SIT Ku Band - 1 decoding channel / 1 encoding channel (*)
•	 MN420/AI-01: TV SIT Ku Band - 2 decoding channels / 1 encoding channel (*)
•	 MN420/AI-02: TV SIT Ku Band - 3 decoding channels / 1 encoding channel (*)
•	 MN420/AI-04: TV SIT Ku Band - 5 decoding channels / 1 encoding channel (*)
•	 MN420/AR-03/AM-01: High powered TV SIT Ku  - 1 decoding channel /
	 1 encoding channel / 4W+20W / 16 APSK- 33MBaud (*)
Options:
AN-03: non-penetrating mount 2.4 m
AL-01: 2 x 100 m L-band cable